2017-2021

Courses below are not
offered every quarter.
Please consult this schedule
to create your degree
completion plan.

Design Theory
History Interiors
Modern Interiors
Interior Bldg Systems
Prof Practices
Lighting Design
Design Research
Capstone 1
Capstone 2

BAA Interior Design

Alternating and Twice-Yearly Course Schedule

2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021
F17 | w18 | s18 F18 | W19 | S19 F19 | w20 | S20 F20 | w21 | s21
340 | *340 *340 | *340 *340 *340 *340
350 350 350 350 350 350
351 351 351 351 351 351
390 390 390 390 390 390
480 480 480 480 480 480
391 | 391 391 | 391 391 | 391 391 | 391
440 440 *440 *440 *440 *440 *440 *440
471 | 471 471 | 471 471 | 471 471 | 471
472 | 472 472 | 472 472 | 472 472 | 472
440-471-472 Path 440-471-472 Path

*Beginning in Fall 2018 - INDES 340 is prerequisite for INDES 440




